SEC Network Programming Schedule: June 8 - 14

Date
Mon, Jun 8

Tue, Jun 9

Wed, Jun 10

Thu, Jun 11

Time (ET) Programming
Midnight SEC Rewind: 1982 Auburn vs. Alabama
2 a.m. SEC Rewind: 1986 Auburn vs. Texas A&M
4am. SEC Rewind: 1992 Alabama vs. Florida
6 a.m. For The Culture Presented by Velveeta
7 a.m. 2019 Regular Season Women's College Volleyball: Arkansas at LSU
8:30 a.m. Homecoming with Titus O'Neil
2009 NCAA College World Series presented on ESPN By Capital One:
9a.m. LSU vs. Texas (CWS Finals Game 3)
2010 NCAA College World Series presented by Capital One: UCLA vs.
Noon South Carolina (CWS Finals Game 2)
3 p.m. The Paul Finebaum Show
7 p.m. Homecoming with Titus O'Neil
7:30 p.m. 2019 SEC Football: Alabama at South Carolina
10 p.m. The Paul Finebaum Show
2a.m. 2019 SEC Football: Alabama at South Carolina
5am. SEC Rewind: 1995 Tennessee vs. Florida
2019 Regular Season Women's College Volleyball: Texas A&M at
7 a.m. Tennessee
9 a.m. 2000 NCAA College World Series Stanford vs. LSU
2019 NCAA College World Series presented by Capital One:
Noon Vanderbilt vs. Virginia (CWS Finals Game 3)
3p.m. The Paul Finebaum Show
7 p.m. 1996 College World Series: LSU vs. Miami (FL)
10 p.m. The Paul Finebaum Show
2 a.m. 2019 College Baseball Regular Season: Georgia at Kentucky
5am. SEC Rewind: 2007 Arkansas vs. LSU
2019 Regular Season Women's College Volleyball: Florida at Texas
7 a.m. A&M
2019 College Baseball Regular Season: Mississippi State at Texas
9 a.m. A&M
2019 SEC Baseball Tournament: Ole Miss vs. Vanderhbilt
11:30 a.m.  (Championship)
2:30 p.m. SEC Inside: 2019 Baseball Championship
3p.m. The Paul Finebaum Show
7 p.m. SEC For Now
7:30 p.m. SEC For Now
8 p.m. SEC For Now
8:30 p.m. SEC For Now
9 p.m. SEC For Now
9:30 p.m. SEC For Now
10 p.m. The Paul Finebaum Show
2019 SEC Baseball Tournament: Ole Miss vs. Vanderbilt
2a.m. (Championship)
5am. SEC For Now
5:30 a.m. SEC For Now
6 a.m. SEC For Now
6:30 a.m. SEC For Now
7 am. 2019 Regular Season Women's College Volleyball: Georgia at Auburn
9a.m. 2019 College Baseball Regular Season: Georgia at Kentucky
2019 SEC Baseball Tournament: LSU vs. Mississippi State (Second
Noon Round)
3 p.m. The Paul Finebaum Show

7 p.m.

2011 NCAA College World Series presented by Capital One: Florida
vs. South Carolina (CWS Finals Game 2)



Fri, Jun 12

Sat, Jun 13

Sun, Jun 14

10 p.m.
2am.

3am.
6 a.m.
6:30 a.m.
7 a.m.
9 a.m.
Noon
3p.m.

7 p.m.
10 p.m.
2am.
5a.m.
7 a.m.
10 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Noon

12:30 p.m.

1p.m.
4 p.m.

7 p.m.

9 p.m.
Midnight

12:30 a.m.

lam.
3am.
6 am.
7 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9 a.m.

11 a.m.
1p.m.

2 p.m.

4 p.m.
6 p.m.
8 p.m.
10 p.m.

The Paul Finebaum Show

For The Culture Presented by Velveeta

2019 SEC Baseball Tournament; LSU vs. Mississippi State (Second
Round)

SEC Inside: 2019 Softball Championship

SEC Inside: 2019 Baseball Championship

2019 Regular Season Women's College Volleyball: Kentucky at Florida
2019 SEC Football: Alabama at Texas A&M

2019 Belk Bow!: Virginia Tech vs. Kentucky

The Paul Finebaum Show

2017 NCAA College World Series Presented by Capital One: LSU vs.
Florida (CWS Finals Game 2)

The Paul Finebaum Show

2019 SEC Football: Alabama at Texas A&M

SEC Rewind: 2013 Ole Miss vs. Florida Basketball

Marty & McGee

SEC For Now

SEC For Now

SEC For Now

SEC For Now

SEC For Now

SEC For Now

2019 NCAA College World Series Presented by Capital One: Michigan
vs. Vanderbilt (CWS Finals Game 3)

2019 SEC Football: Georgia vs. Florida

2013 NCAA Women's Gymnastics Championships Presented by
Northwestern Mutual

2018 College Football Playoff National Championship Presented by
AT&T: Alabama vs. Georgia

SEC For Now

SEC For Now

SEC Rewind: Arkansas vs. Ole Miss 2001

SEC Football: Georgia vs. Florida

Nine For IX: Pat XO

SEC For Now

SEC For Now

SEC For Now

SEC For Now

2013 NCAA Women's Gymnastics Championships Presented by
Northwestern Mutual

2012 Championship Week presented by Dick's Sporting Goods: SEC
Tournament: LSU vs. Tennessee (Championship)

Nine For IX: Pat XO

1986 Classic NCAA Basketball Game: Kentucky Wildcats at LSU
Tigers

1992 Classic NCAA Basketball Game: LSU Tigers at Alabama
Crimson Tide

SEC Rewind: South Carolina vs. Georgia 1980

SEC Rewind: 1996 Georgia vs. Auburn

SEC Rewind: Arkansas vs. Ole Miss 2001



