SEC Network Programming Schedule: June 8 – 14

SEC Network Programming Schedule: June 8 – 14				
Date	Time (ET)	Programming SEC Powinds 1002 Authors up Alabora		
Mon, Jun 8	Midnight	SEC Rewind: 1982 Auburn vs. Alabama		
	2 a.m.	SEC Rewind: 1986 Auburn vs. Texas A&M		
	4 a.m.	SEC Rewind: 1992 Alabama vs. Florida		
	6 a.m.	For The Culture Presented by Velveeta		
	7 a.m.	2019 Regular Season Women's College Volleyball: Arkansas at LSU		
	8:30 a.m.	Homecoming with Titus O'Neil 2009 NCAA College World Series presented on ESPN By Capital One:		
	9 a.m.	LSU vs. Texas (CWS Finals Game 3)		
	e a.iii.	2010 NCAA College World Series presented by Capital One: UCLA vs.		
	Noon	South Carolina (CWS Finals Game 2)		
	3 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
	7 p.m.	Homecoming with Titus O'Neil		
	7:30 p.m.	2019 SEC Football: Alabama at South Carolina		
	10 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
Tue, Jun 9	2 a.m.	2019 SEC Football: Alabama at South Carolina		
140, 0411 0	5 a.m.	SEC Rewind: 1995 Tennessee vs. Florida		
	o a.m.	2019 Regular Season Women's College Volleyball: Texas A&M at		
	7 a.m.	Tennessee		
	9 a.m.	2000 NCAA College World Series Stanford vs. LSU		
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	2019 NCAA College World Series presented by Capital One:		
	Noon	Vanderbilt vs. Virginia (CWS Finals Game 3)		
	3 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
	7 p.m.	1996 College World Series: LSU vs. Miami (FL)		
	10 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
Wed, Jun 10	2 a.m.	2019 College Baseball Regular Season: Georgia at Kentucky		
	5 a.m.	SEC Rewind: 2007 Arkansas vs. LSU		
		2019 Regular Season Women's College Volleyball: Florida at Texas		
	7 a.m.	A&M		
		2019 College Baseball Regular Season: Mississippi State at Texas		
	9 a.m.	A&M		
		2019 SEC Baseball Tournament: Ole Miss vs. Vanderbilt		
	11:30 a.m.	(Championship)		
	2:30 p.m.	SEC Inside: 2019 Baseball Championship		
	3 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
	7 p.m.	SEC For Now		
	7:30 p.m.	SEC For Now		
	8 p.m.	SEC For Now		
	8:30 p.m.	SEC For Now		
	9 p.m.	SEC For Now		
	9:30 p.m.	SEC For Now		
	10 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
Thu, Jun 11	2 a.m.	2019 SEC Baseball Tournament: Ole Miss vs. Vanderbilt (Championship)		
iliu, Juli II	2 a.m.	SEC For Now		
	5:30 a.m.	SEC For Now		
	6 a.m.	SEC For Now		
	6:30 a.m.	SEC For Now		
	7 a.m.	2019 Regular Season Women's College Volleyball: Georgia at Auburn		
	9 a.m.	2019 College Baseball Regular Season: Georgia at Kentucky		
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	2019 SEC Baseball Tournament: LSU vs. Mississippi State (Second		
	Noon	Round)		
	3 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
	•	2011 NCAA College World Series presented by Capital One: Florida		
	7 p.m.	vs. South Carolina (CWS Finals Game 2)		
		•		

	10 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show
Fri, Jun 12	2 a.m.	For The Culture Presented by Velveeta
		2019 SEC Baseball Tournament: LSU vs. Mississippi State (Second
	3 a.m.	Round)
	6 a.m.	SEC Inside: 2019 Softball Championship
	6:30 a.m.	SEC Inside: 2019 Baseball Championship
	7 a.m.	2019 Regular Season Women's College Volleyball: Kentucky at Florida
	9 a.m.	2019 SEC Football: Alabama at Texas A&M
	Noon	2019 Belk Bowl: Virginia Tech vs. Kentucky
	3 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show
		2017 NCAA College World Series Presented by Capital One: LSU vs.
	7 p.m.	Florida (CWS Finals Game 2)
	10 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show
Sat, Jun 13	2 a.m.	2019 SEC Football: Alabama at Texas A&M
	5 a.m.	SEC Rewind: 2013 Ole Miss vs. Florida Basketball
	7 a.m.	Marty & McGee
	10 a.m.	SEC For Now
	10:30 a.m.	SEC For Now
	11 a.m.	SEC For Now
		SEC For Now
	Noon	SEC For Now
	12:30 p.m.	SEC For Now
		2019 NCAA College World Series Presented by Capital One: Michigan
	1 p.m.	vs. Vanderbilt (CWS Finals Game 3)
	4 p.m.	2019 SEC Football: Georgia vs. Florida
	_	2013 NCAA Women's Gymnastics Championships Presented by
	7 p.m.	Northwestern Mutual
	•	2018 College Football Playoff National Championship Presented by
O	9 p.m.	AT&T: Alabama vs. Georgia
Sun, Jun 14	Midnight	SEC For Now
	12:30 a.m.	SEC For Now
	1 a.m.	SEC Rewind: Arkansas vs. Ole Miss 2001
	3 a.m. 6 a.m.	SEC Football: Georgia vs. Florida  Nine For IX: Pat XO
	6 a.m.	SEC For Now
	7:30 a.m.	SEC For Now
	8 a.m.	SEC For Now
	8:30 a.m.	SEC For Now
	0.50 a.m.	2013 NCAA Women's Gymnastics Championships Presented by
	9 a.m.	Northwestern Mutual
	o a.m.	2012 Championship Week presented by Dick's Sporting Goods: SEC
	11 a.m.	Tournament: LSU vs. Tennessee (Championship)
	1 p.m.	Nine For IX: Pat XO
	. p	1986 Classic NCAA Basketball Game: Kentucky Wildcats at LSU
	2 p.m.	Tigers
	= 1	1992 Classic NCAA Basketball Game: LSU Tigers at Alabama
	4 p.m.	Crimson Tide
	6 p.m.	SEC Rewind: South Carolina vs. Georgia 1980
	8 p.m.	SEC Rewind: 1996 Georgia vs. Auburn
	10 p.m.	SEC Rewind: Arkansas vs. Ole Miss 2001
	•	